
ローズマリーシネオール精油・オーガニック

商 品 名

学 名

科 名

抽出部位

抽出方法

原 産 国

ローズマリーシネオール精油・オーガニック

Rosmarinus officinalis

シソ科

葉、花

水蒸気蒸留法

北アフリカ

成分名 含有率

DL-カンファー
α-ピネン
β-ピネン

カンフェン

10.00%

10.00%

6.00%

3.00%

3.00%

成分名 含有率

リモネン
カリオフィレン
ミルセン
α-テルピネオール
p-シメン

3.00%

3.00%

1.25%

1.25%

1.25%

3,7-ジメチルオクタ-1,6-ジエン-3-オール


